256 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
FCS-C VALVE FIN DE COURSE - NORMALEMENT FERMEE
END-STROKE VALVE - NORMALLY CLOSED
AUTRES VALVES  -  FURTHER VALVES
Code

Dimensions are in mm-in
FC-C complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
FCS02C 1419622101 Steel body, G3/8 ports
FCS03C 1419632101 Steel body, G1/2 ports
FC02C  1419722100 Steel body, G3/8 ports
FC03C  1419732100 Steel body, G1/2 ports
For SAE thread, please contact our Sales Dpt.
FC   03   C
Port size
F
ØI
E
D B
B
A
A
G
H
C
M
N
A
L
Q
Valve type A B C D E F G H ØI L M N Q
FC02C 86.2
3.39
35
1.38
65
2.56
55
2.17
30
1.18
13.2
0.52
12
0.47 27
8.5
0.33
13.5
0.53
43
1.69
30
1.18
8
0.31
FC03C 98.6
3.88
40
1.57
77
3.03
70
2.76
35
1.38
13
0.51
16
0.63 32
8.5
0.33

Dimensions are in mm-in
FC..A Complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
FC02A  1419822101 Steel body, G3/8 ports
FC03A 1419832100 Steel body, G1/2 ports
For SAE thread, please contact our Sales Dpt.
FC   03   A
Port size
FC02A - FC03A
Valve type A  B
FC02A G3/8
FC03A G1/2
Valve type A B C D E F G H I L M N Q
FC02A 86,2
3.39
40
1.57
65
2.56
60
2.36
30
1.18
12
0.47
14
0.55 27
8.5
0.33
15
0.59
17
0.67
28
1.1
9,2
0.36
FC03A 86,2
3.39
40
1.57
65
2.56
60
2.36
30
1.18
12
0.47
14
0.55 27
8.5
0.33